Team Schedule

Coed Varsity Cross Country

9/9/2014 to 1/1/2015

Bristol High School
1801 Wilson Ave
Bristol, PA 19007-0000

Greg Pinelli

School Phone: 215-781-1000
Home Phone: 215-788-6447
Fax: 215-781-1033
gpinelli55@gmail.com

Cross Country

Coed Varsity

Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday

09/09/14

09/13/14
09/16/14
09/20/14
09/23/14

09/27/14
09/30/14

10/04/14
10/11/14
10/15/14
10/24/14

Place

OPEN DATE (Tyler State Park League meet) Away

OPEN DATE (Briarwood Invt)
Philadelphia Mont Christian Academy
George School (George School Invt)

Away
Away
Away

Valley Forge Military Academy (Valley Forge Home

and Calavary )

Council Rock Invitational

Away

OPEN DATE (Rose State Park League meet) Away

OPEN DATE (Salesianan Invit. Delaware) Away
OPEN DATE (Manhattan Invit) Away
BAL Championships (Tyler State Park ) Away

District 1 Championships (Lehigh University ) Away

Time
3:00PM

TBA
3:45PM
TBA
3:45PM

TBA
1:30PM

TBA
TBA
3:00PM
TBA

Superintendent

Tom Shaffer

09/09/2014

Principal

Tom Shaffer

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Greg Pinelli

Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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